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A028 NORMALE                        1 SPROVIERO                 ANITA             03/09/1964 AT 95,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        2 CALLIERO                  FRANCESCO         10/03/1975 TO 88,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        3 PITON                     ENRICA MARIA PAOLA09/02/1977 TO 88 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        4 FALLONE                   MARIAROSARIA      01/03/1971 CT 82 TOTL02000C TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        5 IANNACCONE                VERONICA          09/07/1979 CN 79 TOTD05000T TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        6 SANTOMAURO                ELEONORA          25/10/1972 SA 61,5 TOIC8AN005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        7 BARBERIS                  GABRIELLA         04/07/1971 TO 54 TOIC83800T TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        8 RAMONDA                   ELOISE            23/12/1977 TO 51 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        9 ZITO                      DANIELA           27/08/1983 RC 47 TOIS04300D TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        10 BERGER                    DANIELA           12/06/1983 TO 46 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        11 ANFOSSI                   ANTONIETTA        24/08/1971 GE 42,5 TOSL020003 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        12 BERTERO                   PAOLO             26/06/1981 TO 38 TOMM18300N TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        13 SIMONE                    STEFANO           22/04/1984 TO 38 TOSL020003 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        14 BUSCETI                   BARBARA           17/04/1983 CZ 37 TOIC83300P TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        15 CAVALLINI                 DARIO             19/02/1982 TO 36,5 TOIS008006 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        16 POGNANTE                  SERENA            05/06/1982 TO 36 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        17 PALAZZO                   EMANUELE          29/12/1971 TO 36 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        18 RUSSO                     ENZA              23/05/1984 TO 36 TOIC89600T TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        19 PARLAGRECO                SEBASTIANO EDUARDO19/08/1983 CT 35 TOIC81300D TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        20 PALERMO                   MARIA             16/04/1975 TP 35 TOSD02000L TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        21 PREZIUSO                  ANNAMARIA         26/05/1980 NA 33 TOPS04000B TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        22 MORERO                    VALERIA           26/04/1980 TO 33 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        23 CACCAMO                   PIETRO            23/03/1984 CT 33 TORC090001 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        24 ANDRIANI                  SIMONA            01/05/1974 TO 33 TOIS03400P TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        25 LAROSA                    SIMONA            16/02/1986 RC 33 TOSD010002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        26 BUONO                     RAFFAELLA         26/01/1986 TO 33 TOIS016005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        27 GARUFI                    MIRKO             21/08/1981 CS 33 TOPM070008 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        28 MOLA                      MICHELE           23/06/1977 TO 33 TOIS016005 TO 0
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A028 NORMALE                        29 GIUGLINI                  FULVIO            10/09/1966 TO 32 TOMM26800C TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        30 ROMBOLA'                  PANTALEONE        07/06/1973 VV 31 TOSD02000L TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        31 PASCHETTA                 EMANUELA          02/08/1971 CN 31 TOIC8AP00R TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        32 LO CASTRO                 ANTONIO           10/07/1975 CT 31 TOIS06200V TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        33 ROSTAGNOTTO               CRISTINA          16/10/1977 TO 30,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        34 ROMANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       27/05/1973 TO 29 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        35 GENNERO                   MARIALUISA        23/05/1981 TO 29 TOIS016005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        36 STRANGIO                  MONICACONCETTA    21/05/1980 TO 29 TOIC8AE005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        37 TURINETTO                 CHIARA            16/04/1975 TO 29 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        38 SARTOREL                  CHIARA            26/10/1975 TO 28,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        39 CHINAGLIA                 SILVIA            09/05/1962 TO 28,5 TOPS170004 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        40 ZUCCA                     MARTINA           16/05/1989 TO 28 TOMM26800C TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        41 LOCURATOLO                SERENA            06/07/1986 TO 28 TOPM070008 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        42 DITOMMASO                 VALERIA           27/02/1984 TO 28 TOIC874001 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        43 MUSACCHIO                 TIZIANA           06/02/1977 TO 27,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        44 GIUSIANO                  SABRINA           29/11/1971 TO 27,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        45 PIGNATO                   GIORGIO MARIA     12/04/1982 TO 27,5 TOPS04000B TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        46 BOZZETTO                  LUCA              12/08/1978 TO 27,5 TOIS032003 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        47 MANAVELLA                 ANNA              19/02/1978 TO 27 TOIC84200D TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        48 TRON                      LUNA              30/08/1984 TO 26,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        49 CUSTOZA                   IRENE             30/09/1983 RC 26,5 TOTL02000C TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        50 MASTROGIOVANNI            IRENE             03/02/1974 TO 26,5 TOMM18300N TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        51 BERTOLONE                 PAOLA             29/04/1983 TO 26 TOPS18000P TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        52 BORGOGNO                  STEFANIA          31/07/1980 TO 26 TOPC06000D TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        53 BOSCHI                    REBECCA           22/02/1968 TO 25,5 TOPM070008 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        54 FUOCO                     RAFFAELLA         01/11/1976 CZ 25 TOIC836006 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        55 ROSSOTTO                  RAFFAELLA         22/07/1969 TO 24,5 TOSL020003 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        56 PROT                      RAFFAELLA         14/02/1974 TO 24,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A028 NORMALE                        57 MARIAN                    DANIELE           18/02/1985 TO 24 TOIS016005 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        1 GRIECO                    CELINE            14/11/1980 TO 87 TOIS038002 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        2 CASERTA                   GIUSEPPE          15/03/1981 TO 74 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        3 GHIONE                    FABIO MARIO       02/07/1978 TO 71 TOIC874001 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        4 DI LAURO                  PASQUALE          28/01/1984 NA 50,5 TOIS046001 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        5 VIGNETTA                  ENRICO            08/04/1958 TO 48 TOPC06000D TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        6 CORVEGLIO                 ALESSIA           18/03/1982 TO 44 TOIS038002 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        7 MECCA                     FEDERICA          27/05/1984 TO 39 TOIS016005 TO 0



A030 NORMALE                        8 SAITTA                    VALENTINA         04/02/1983 TO 37 TOIS05700B TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        9 GATTO                     ENRICO            04/10/1988 TO 33,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        10 BOCCARDO                  MARCO             13/11/1987 TO 33 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        11 DE LUCA                   DANIELA           28/08/1981 TO 33 TOPC06000D TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        12 MURE                      VALENTINA         05/05/1977 TO 32,5 TOIC86200P TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        13 MARTINA                   STEFANO           05/02/1988 TO 30,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        14 MANIERI                   ERNESTO           02/09/1983 CS 29,5 TOPS04000B TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        15 SCHINA                    FABIO             26/06/1974 TO 28,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        16 PASCARELLA                ROBERTA           22/09/1986 TO 27,5 TOIS03400P TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        17 ROSTAGNO                  LORENZO           09/09/1988 TO 27 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        18 AUDISIO                   STEFANO           03/06/1988 TO 27 TOIS008006 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        19 MARTIN                    MATTIA            06/06/1986 TO 27 TOPS070007 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        20 COMBA                     PATRICK           22/04/1986 TO 27 TOPS10000T TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        21 AVONDETTO                 DIEGO RICCARDO    04/01/1983 TO 24,5 TOIS01400D TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        22 GILI                      MARTINA           17/01/1986 TO 24,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        23 MASSOCCO                  ANDREA            01/01/1982 TO 24,5 TOIS008006 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        24 DEIANA                    MANUELA ANGELA    30/01/1973 TO 24,5 TOIS02200C TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        25 SAVOCA                    ALESSANDRO        05/01/1981 TO 24 TOIS06200V TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        26 BRANCA                    ALESSANDRA        21/10/1975 TO 21,5 TOIS06200V TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        27 TRAVISANO                 SIMONA            27/11/1973 TO 21 TOIS03300V TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        28 LAGGIARD                  LUCA              08/05/1980 TO 21 TOIC807006 TO 0

A030 NORMALE                        29 FRUSCIANTE                DEMIS             27/05/1977 TO 19,5 TOIS06200V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        1 CERRINA                   MASSIMO           08/11/1972 TO 119 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        2 ZOTTOLO                   ROSINA  ANNAMARIA 14/03/1967 MI 98 TOIC83200V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        3 LO BELLO                  GIANPIERO         12/02/1975 SV 90 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        4 MESSA                     CRISTIANO         18/01/1976 CN 86 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        5 PALADINO                  FRANCOIS          01/06/1982 PZ 76,25 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        6 DEMICHELIS                FERRIANTO         11/02/1981 EE 75 TOMM27300X TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        7 MONTORRO                  FRANCESCO         27/07/1974 RC 73,5 TOIS06200V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        8 BERARDI                   ALESSANDRA        15/06/1985 BO 54,5 TOIC849008 TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        9 MASERA                    ERIK              14/04/1987 TO 51 TOIC83200V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        10 RADUANO                   CORA              20/08/1974 TO 50,25 TOMM19600Q TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        11 MANENTI                   ADRIANA           20/09/1975 TO 48 TOSD02000L TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        12 ZEPPA                     ELISA             11/01/1980 TO 44,25 TOMM00900V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        13 ROSA BRUSIN               FLAVIA            11/03/1972 TO 41 TOIC87000N TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        14 OLIANO                    MATTEO            20/07/1981 NA 36 TOPM050003 TO 0



A032 NORMALE                        15 SALES                     PAOLA             04/08/1983 CN 33 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        16 POMPEI                    MARCO             18/12/1977 TO 32,25 TOIS03400P TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        17 DI MAIO                   MARCO             18/07/1984 TO 32 TOIC8AJ00T TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        18 MAGGI                     SIMONE            24/10/1972 GE 30 TORS990011 TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        19 PINARDI                   LUCA FILIPPO      20/11/1985 EE 30 TOPC06000D TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        20 MARTUCCI                  DOMENICO          29/12/1962 TO 29 TOIC895002 TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        21 TOLOMEI                   PAOLO             22/01/1986 TO 29 TOPC01000C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        22 SALVETTI                  UMBERTO           10/04/1984 CN 27 TOMM00900V TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        23 VOTTERO                   IVAN              03/09/1972 TO 26,25 TOIC84600R TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        24 MERLO                     CHIARA            08/02/1991 CN 24,25 TOIC83500A TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        25 FELLINE                   FRANCESCA         05/08/1989 LE 23,5 TOMM26800C TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        26 LEONARDI                  ILENIA MARIA      02/02/1986 CT 23 TOPM050003 TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        27 IENCO                     ROBERTO           18/04/1987 RC 18 TOSD02000L TO 0

A032 NORMALE                        28 GRECO                     EMMANUELE         06/12/1980 LE 18 TOMM18300N TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        1 FALLONE                   MARIAROSARIA      01/03/1971 CT 120 TOTL02000C TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        2 BENENTE                   MASSIMO           17/09/1973 TO 115 TOIC88900P TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        3 CUGNO                     DAVIDE            04/08/1969 TO 110 TOIS05700B TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        4 IMBERTI                   RACHELE           01/06/1973 TO 69 TOIS008006 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        5 PERRONE                   ALBERTO           01/07/1968 TO 68,5 TOMM18300N TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        6 RAMONDA                   ELOISE            23/12/1977 TO 64 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        7 FONTANA                   EMANUELA          21/10/1976 TO 64 TOIS008006 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        8 CARDINALE                 DOMENICO          05/08/1976 AG 60,5 TOIS04900C TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        9 FRANCISETTI               ELENA             21/01/1968 TO 55 TOPS10000T TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        10 ALONZI                    SARA              07/10/1979 TO 54,5 TOTF10000X TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        11 BERGER                    DANIELA           12/06/1983 TO 53 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        12 LISENI                    VIVIANA           12/04/1973 CT 51,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        13 ZITO                      DANIELA           27/08/1983 RC 47 TOIS04300D TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        14 BERTERO                   PAOLO             26/06/1981 TO 42 TOMM18300N TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        15 DE CARLO                  ROSA MARIA        23/04/1980 TO 42 TOTD090008 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        16 PENNISI                   ALESSANDRO        06/01/1977 CT 41,5 TOIS044009 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        17 CAVALLINI                 DARIO             19/02/1982 TO 40,5 TOIS008006 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        18 ANDRIANI                  SIMONA            01/05/1974 TO 40 TOIS03400P TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        19 VIGLIETTI                 DAVIDE            07/06/1980 CN 38,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        20 ROSTAGNOTTO               CRISTINA          16/10/1977 TO 36,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        21 BARBERIS                  GABRIELLA         04/07/1971 TO 36 TOIC83800T TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        22 CARDELLINI                ANNALISA          11/07/1988 AQ 34 TOTD090008 TO 0



A033 NORMALE                        23 BUONO                     RAFFAELLA         26/01/1986 TO 33 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        24 GARUFI                    MIRKO             21/08/1981 CS 33 TOPM070008 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        25 GIUGLINI                  FULVIO            10/09/1966 TO 33 TOMM26800C TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        26 RACCAGNA                  ANTONIO           29/04/1985 TP 32 TOIS037006 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        27 SPADARO                   MANUELA           24/06/1979 TO 32 TOIS008006 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        28 BERGOGLIO                 ROSSANA GIUSEPPINA18/04/1974 TO 31 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        29 PASCHETTA                 EMANUELA          02/08/1971 CN 31 TOIC8AP00R TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        30 FOINI                     WALTER            09/04/1982 TO 31 TOIC8AD009 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        31 LO CASTRO                 ANTONIO           10/07/1975 CT 31 TOIS06200V TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        32 LOSI                      LEONTINE          26/08/1970 RM 29 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        33 ROMANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       27/05/1973 TO 29 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        34 GALLO                     TIZIANA           31/01/1984 SR 29 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        35 GENNERO                   MARIALUISA        23/05/1981 TO 29 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        36 STRANGIO                  MONICACONCETTA    21/05/1980 TO 29 TOIC8AE005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        37 TURINETTO                 CHIARA            16/04/1975 TO 29 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        38 SARTOREL                  CHIARA            26/10/1975 TO 28,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        39 CHINAGLIA                 SILVIA            09/05/1962 TO 28,5 TOPS170004 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        40 FORGIONE                  GIUSEPPE          03/08/1988 TO 28,5 TOMM173003 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        41 ZUCCA                     MARTINA           16/05/1989 TO 28 TOMM26800C TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        42 LOCURATOLO                SERENA            06/07/1986 TO 28 TOPM070008 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        43 DITOMMASO                 VALERIA           27/02/1984 TO 28 TOIC874001 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        44 MUSACCHIO                 TIZIANA           06/02/1977 TO 27,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        45 GIUSIANO                  SABRINA           29/11/1971 TO 27,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        46 PIGNATO                   GIORGIO MARIA     12/04/1982 TO 27,5 TOPS04000B TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        47 BOZZETTO                  LUCA              12/08/1978 TO 27,5 TOIS032003 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        48 TRON                      LUNA              30/08/1984 TO 26,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        49 CUSTOZA                   IRENE             30/09/1983 RC 26,5 TOTL02000C TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        50 CADILI RISPI              PIETRO UMBERTO    02/12/1981 TO 26,5 TOMM265001 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        51 FIORE                     GIANLUCA          19/05/1981 TO 26,5 TOIC83400E TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        52 BERTOLONE                 PAOLA             29/04/1983 TO 26 TOPS18000P TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        53 BOSCHI                    REBECCA           22/02/1968 TO 25,5 TOPM070008 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        54 CURCURUTO                 STELLARIO         11/07/1976 ME 25,5 TOTF10000X TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        55 ROSSOTTO                  RAFFAELLA         22/07/1969 TO 24,5 TOSL020003 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        56 PROT                      RAFFAELLA         14/02/1974 TO 24,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        57 CUFFOLO                   ELISA             04/12/1973 TO 24 TOIS044009 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        58 TRICCA                    ROBERTA           09/11/1980 TO 24 TOIS038002 TO 0



A033 NORMALE                        59 MARIAN                    DANIELE           18/02/1985 TO 24 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        60 CAMPOLO                   ANDREA            07/04/1980 RC 24 TOTA010001 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        61 FERRATO                   ALESSANDRO        24/10/1982 TO 22,5 TOIS06200V TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        62 GIANSANTE                 ILARIA            15/04/1988 AQ 22 TOTD090008 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        63 CAMUSSO                   ALESSANDRO        01/04/1974 TO 22 TOIC8AD009 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        64 SILVESTRI                 LAILA             14/03/1983 TO 21,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        65 BALOSSINI                 ALESSANDRA        29/12/1982 TO 21,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        66 PAONE                     MAURIZIA          11/02/1984 TO 21 TOIS044009 TO 0

A033 NORMALE                        67 TORRE                     GRAZIANO          03/11/1971 ME 18 TOIS05100C TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        1 PIZZETTI                  LAURA             29/01/1971 MI 171 TOPC06000D TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        2 MULTARI                   ROSANNA           01/03/1974 TO 138 TOIC837002 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        3 VALERIO                   MARIANGELA        25/09/1977 CH 97 TOIC83800T TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        4 GENTILE                   SERGIO            12/06/1971 TO 97 TOIC874001 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        5 D'ANGELO                  ANNA              15/02/1976 ME 82 TOIC83200V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        6 BORLENGO                  ENRICA LUISA      02/08/1982 TO 81 TOIS008006 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        7 RAINELLI                  FABIO             14/11/1977 TO 80 TOIC89600T TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        8 CLEMA                     SILVIA            17/07/1979 TO 72,5 TOIC84000T TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        9 VALENTINO                 SIMONA            11/03/1975 TO 71,5 TOIC8AD009 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        10 DE LORENZO                ANNA              10/09/1973 FG 67,5 TOIC81200N TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        11 BONNIN                    ANDREA STEFANO    22/03/1977 TO 60,5 TOIC807006 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        12 BORGOGNO                  FEDERICA          13/10/1977 TO 58,5 TOMM26800C TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        13 DI MARTINO                VALERIA           20/11/1979 SA 57 TOIC83300P TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        14 ABRIOLI                   MASSIMILIANA      05/08/1978 BS 56,5 TOIC83400E TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        15 AMADURI                   AGNESE ROSA       22/04/1976 CT 52 TOPC06000D TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        16 MAGGI                     SIMONE            24/10/1972 GE 51 TORS990011 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        17 RABBIA                    MILENA            06/01/1974 TO 49,5 TOIS06200V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        18 BUSCETI                   BARBARA           17/04/1983 CZ 49 TOIC83300P TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        19 NEVOLA                    GIUSEPPE          01/07/1986 NA 47 TOTD05000T TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        20 SERRADIFALCO              ANTONIO           06/01/1983 PA 47 TOIS016005 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        21 LORENZATTO                ANNA              17/05/1980 TO 39 TOPC06000D TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        22 SALAMONE                  PIETRO            07/03/1980 TO 38,5 TOIS03300V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        23 PALAZZO                   ISABELLA          13/12/1975 TO 37 TOPS070007 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        24 BASTINO                   MARIALUISA        05/06/1988 TO 36 TOIS05400X TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        25 FALCO                     FRANCESCO         14/12/1975 NA 36 TOIC836006 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        26 BORLIZZI                  NOEMI             06/12/1986 TO 34 TOPC06000D TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        27 QUADRANO                  ELISA             06/06/1985 CE 33 TOIS03400P TO 0



A043 NORMALE                        28 SCHIAVULLI                MARIANNA          29/10/1983 FG 33 TOIS05100C TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        29 FRACCHIOLLA               PASQUINA          20/01/1974 NA 33 TOIS038002 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        30 MAESTRO                   ORIETTA           22/08/1969 TO 33 TOVC01000Q TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        31 CACCIATORE                NUNZIA            28/10/1971 TO 32 TOIS06200V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        32 GIACOMETTO                MARINA            20/10/1979 TO 31 TOIS06200V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        33 DIMARINO                  MARICA            20/09/1985 BA 31 TOPS270001 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        34 DALDANISE                 NICOLETTA         01/09/1980 NA 31 TOPS340002 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        35 MANNINA                   GIOVANNA          12/03/1976 TO 29 TOIS06200V TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        36 FRANCHETTO                ELIDE             31/01/1974 TO 29 TOIC80400P TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        37 LEONE                     FABIO  MARIO      21/06/1979 TO 28 TOPC01000C TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        38 LA PLACA                  ELVIRA            19/09/1985 CL 27,5 TOIS058007 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        39 ARCERI                    ANGELA            29/12/1979 TO 27,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        40 LAZZARO                   PAOLA             03/09/1977 TO 27,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        41 ROSSOTTO                  LUISELLA          16/02/1966 TO 27 TOSL020003 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        42 BANCALE                   LUCA              05/10/1973 TO 26,5 TOMM058004 TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        43 MESSINA                   ELISABETTA        20/06/1978 TO 24 TOIC81300D TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        44 CARLISI                   SIMONA            02/03/1984 AG 24 TOIS01200T TO 0

A043 NORMALE                        45 PONS                      RAFFAELLA         26/01/1976 TO 23,5 TOIC80400P TO 0

A059 NORMALE                       X 1 BERLINGIERI               MARIA             04/12/1964 FG 141 TOTD090008 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        2 ORRU'                     ALESSIA           23/03/1977 CA 137 TOIS008006 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        3 MACCARI                   SERENA            12/01/1977 TO 110 TOIS01400D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        4 GUARRASI                  MARIA             24/07/1979 RG 107 TOPM070008 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        5 VIRGILI                   LAURA             30/03/1976 AP 102 TOPS070007 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        6 PERRONE                   URSULA            27/09/1971 TO 100,5 TOTF04000D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        7 CONSENTI                  CARLA             03/10/1960 AT 99,5 TOIC8AT00D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        8 GUIDONE                   LOREDANA          07/07/1978 TO 90 TOMM26800C TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        9 FONTANA                   EMANUELA          21/10/1976 TO 88 TOIS008006 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        10 PERRONE                   GIANLUIGI         06/10/1972 TO 87,5 TOTF04000D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        11 CANNITO                   STEFANIA          23/10/1980 TO 84 TOIS016005 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        12 GALLINA                   ANNA              14/06/1973 TO 68,5 TOMM18300N TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        13 EGARDI                    ALBERTO           15/01/1972 TO 66 TOMM26800C TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        14 IMBERTI                   RACHELE           01/06/1973 TO 63 TOIS008006 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        15 MARABOTTI                 PATRIZIA          01/03/1959 TO 56,5 TOIC83400E TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        16 LAZZARI                   ALEXANDRA         12/06/1973 TO 52,5 TOIS01400D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        17 CIMINO                    DANIELA           30/05/1965 TO 51 TOPC10000P TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        18 CERUTTI                   ALESSANDRO        14/05/1981 TO 49 TOPS170004 TO 0



A059 NORMALE                        19 INGALA                    GIUSEPPINA        08/02/1981 EN 46 TOIS06200V TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        20 FREGNAN                   FEDERICA          02/07/1976 TO 46 TOIS016005 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        21 VITALE                    ANNA RITA         16/02/1985 SA 45 TOMM27300X TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        22 DE CARLO                  ROSA MARIA        23/04/1980 TO 42 TOTD090008 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        23 PENNISI                   ALESSANDRO        06/01/1977 CT 41,5 TOIS044009 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        24 MELI                      FLORIANA          06/11/1981 TO 41 TOIS044009 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        25 FAGIANO                   MARCELLO          19/09/1984 TO 39,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        26 MERLINO                   ANNALISA          03/08/1977 TO 39,5 TORH010009 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        27 CHICCO                    MONICA            29/11/1984 TO 39 TOIC84700L TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        28 LUONGO                    RAFFAELE          28/03/1979 PZ 36,5 TOIC83300P TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        29 DELLACROCE                CHIARA            28/08/1980 TO 36 TOPS10000T TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        30 VOGLIOTTI                 LUCA              05/06/1989 TO 35 TOIS016005 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        31 BARZAN                    CATERINA          21/07/1986 TO 33,5 TOMM19600Q TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        32 SOLITO                    LAURA MARIA       19/04/1963 TO 33 TOIC87100D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        33 ROMANO                    FRANCESCA         19/06/1984 TO 33 TOIS06200V TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        34 GROSSO                    ANNA              10/02/1987 TO 33 TOPS070007 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        35 FALCO                     ELISA             03/05/1986 TO 33 TOPC06000D TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        36 PALAMARA                  CARMELO           18/03/1981 RC 33 TOPS340002 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        37 CARTELLO                  PAOLA             01/02/1971 TO 33 TOIS016005 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        38 SAPEI                     MARIA LUISA       29/06/1960 TO 31,5 TOIC843009 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        39 COSTA                     MANUELA           06/01/1980 TO 31 TOIS03600A TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        40 GRANIERI                  LETIZIA           13/12/1980 TO 30 TOIS03600A TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        41 LOSI                      LEONTINE          26/08/1970 RM 29 TOIS038002 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        42 SANTAMORENA               MARIA MICHELA     06/09/1988 MT 29 TOSL020003 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        43 VITARO                    MARIO             28/08/1985 CS 29 TOPS04000B TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        44 RIZZOLO                   DARIO             18/10/1984 TO 28 TOIS06200V TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        45 COGO                      MICHELA           01/05/1983 TO 27,5 TOIS05700B TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        46 BESSON                    MATTEO            12/12/1982 TO 27 TOPS070007 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        47 BONTA                     MATTEO            18/04/1984 TO 26,5 TOPS10000T TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        48 ELIA                      CINZIA            13/02/1974 TO 26 TOPS070007 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        49 MUSSO                     FEDERICA          30/03/1984 TO 26 TOIS008006 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        50 CANEPA                    FRANCESCA         26/10/1977 GE 26 TOIS016005 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        51 AMMIRATA                  SONIA             01/10/1972 TO 26 TOIC858003 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        52 CASALE                    STEFANO           13/08/1982 TO 24 TOPS070007 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        53 CAMPOLO                   ANDREA            07/04/1980 RC 24 TOTA010001 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        54 GHISOLFI                  VITTORIO FEDERICO 06/11/1978 TO 23,5 TOIC8A0002 TO 0



A059 NORMALE                        55 BONINA                    GIUSEPPE          24/11/1981 CT 22 TOTD310002 TO 0

A059 NORMALE                        56 BALOSSINI                 ALESSANDRA        29/12/1982 TO 21,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        1 MARTOIA                   ALESSANDRA        29/06/1975 TO 117 TOIC8AG00R TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        2 RUBIOLO                   MARCO             15/09/1980 TO 89 TOIS016005 TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        3 CONIDI                    CARMELINA         23/06/1976 CZ 88 TOIC83400E TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        4 SCARANELLO                ALESSIA           16/04/1972 TO 48 TOIS016005 TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        5 FAVUZZA                   FRANCESCA MARIA   15/04/1967 TP 47 TOMM18300N TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        6 GIRAUD                    KATIA             08/06/1977 TO 40 TOPC06000D TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        7 ILLUZZI                   MARIA             03/05/1987 BA 33 TOPM070008 TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        8 RICCIO                    CRISTINA          04/05/1970 TO 29,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        9 CORRO                     ELEONORA          05/12/1984 TO 26,5 TOIS008006 TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        10 ARSENTO                   PATRIZIA          20/01/1960 TO 25,5 TOIC84000T TO 0

A245 NORMALE                        11 ODETTO                    MONICAMARIA       02/12/1988 TO 25 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        1 VELARDI LA REGINA         MAGDA             09/05/1960 TO 140,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        2 PERLO                     CATERINA          01/10/1970 TO 101 TOIS008006 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        3 SOLERA                    CINZIA            13/11/1979 TO 99 TOPS070007 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        4 BERGAMASCO                VITTORIA          01/02/1958 EE 99 TOIC837002 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        5 LUPO                      ADDOLORATA        28/05/1973 BR 97 TOIC89600T TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        6 CAMPISI                   LOREDANA          26/11/1976 TO 93,5 TOPS170004 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        7 BOGIATTO                  LAURA             19/11/1981 TO 90,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        8 GRANAIOLA                 FRANCESCA         08/06/1972 LU 84,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        9 CONIDI                    CARMELINA         23/06/1976 CZ 82 TOIC83400E TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        10 FASANO                    LINDA             09/08/1976 NA 77 TOIS03600A TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        11 SCOLLO                    GIOVANNA          21/12/1979 RG 70,5 TOIC845001 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        12 CACIOPPO                  MARGHERITA        23/11/1977 AG 70 TOIS01400D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        13 TUAN                      CRISTINA          28/01/1980 GO 66 TOIS05700B TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        14 VANELLA                   ELEONORA          05/02/1963 SI 66 TOMM00900V TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        15 MAIORANO                  FEDERICA          23/11/1962 TO 61 TOMM19600Q TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        16 GUGLIELMINO               LILIANA           11/02/1968 RG 44,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        17 CALIFANO                  CHIARA            20/11/1985 TO 44,5 TOIS038002 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        18 MARENGO                   ILARIA            16/12/1983 TO 44 TOIS02100L TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        19 GIRAUD                    KATIA             08/06/1977 TO 43 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        20 BRUNETTI                  AMANDA JOY        14/10/1987 EE 37 TORH010009 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        21 GARINO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/03/1959 TO 37 TOIS06200V TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        22 FAVUZZA                   FRANCESCA MARIA   15/04/1967 TP 36 TOMM18300N TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        23 FUGAZZOTTO                VIVIANA           01/07/1982 TO 36 TOIS016005 TO 0



A345 NORMALE                        24 DANIELLO                  ALESSANDRA        07/07/1987 BA 35 TOIS016005 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        25 SCIORTINO                 FRANCESCA         03/07/1983 TO 32 TOIS06200V TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        26 CHIRI                     CRISTINA          30/05/1974 TO 29,5 TOIC8AD009 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        27 RICCIO                    CRISTINA          04/05/1970 TO 28,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        28 RUBATTO                   LUCIANA           17/12/1968 TO 27 TOIS03600A TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        29 ARSENTO                   PATRIZIA          20/01/1960 TO 26,5 TOIC84000T TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        30 CORRO                     ELEONORA          05/12/1984 TO 26,5 TOIS008006 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        31 ROMANO                    MONICA            07/01/1980 TO 25,5 TOIS016005 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        32 MANCOLETTI                TIZIANA           01/09/1977 SA 24,5 TOIC874001 TO 0

A345 NORMALE                        33 CAMPRA                    BARBARA           26/03/1976 TO 24 TOPS070007 TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        1 DI COSTANZO               FRANCA            25/10/1973 NA 115 TOIC84200D TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        2 ELIA                      FRANCESCA         13/04/1980 TO 84,5 TOPS070007 TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        3 PERLO                     CATERINA          01/10/1970 TO 77 TOIS008006 TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        4 MAIORANO                  FEDERICA          23/11/1962 TO 63 TOMM19600Q TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        5 MARTOIA                   ALESSANDRA        29/06/1975 TO 59 TOIC8AG00R TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        6 VANELLA                   ELEONORA          05/02/1963 SI 58 TOMM00900V TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        7 MARENGO                   ILARIA            16/12/1983 TO 44 TOIS02100L TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        8 SCARANELLO                ALESSIA           16/04/1972 TO 40 TOIS016005 TO 0

A445 NORMALE                        9 SCHIAVULLI                MARIANNA          29/10/1983 FG 33 TOIS05100C TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        1 RUBIOLO                   MARCO             15/09/1980 TO 83 TOIS016005 TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        2 RIGGIO                    CINZIA            25/11/1978 TO 68 TOPC06000D TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        3 GARINO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/03/1959 TO 37 TOIS06200V TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        4 DANIELLO                  ALESSANDRA        07/07/1987 BA 35 TOIS016005 TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        5 SCHIAVULLI                MARIANNA          29/10/1983 FG 33 TOIS05100C TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        6 RICCIO                    CRISTINA          04/05/1970 TO 28,5 TOPC06000D TO 0

A545 NORMALE                        7 ODETTO                    MONICAMARIA       02/12/1988 TO 25 TOPC06000D TO 0


